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The Monroe Community College Foundation seeks philanthropic investment to advance  

achievement, innovation, and the mission of excellence at the College.
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MCC FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIPS (2021-2022)

RECIPIENTS 

582
TOTAL APPLICANTS  

vs RECIPIENTS

RECIPIENTS  

419 RECIPIENTS  

163
APPLICANTS  
WITH NEED

APPLICANTS  
WITHOUT NEED

TOP FUNDING  
PRIORITIES 

SCHOLARSHIP IMPACT

FACTS   GLANCE   MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE FOUNDATION - STRATEGIC PLAN 2023-2027

STUDENT SUCCESS
Providing holistic support that 
students deserve to meet their 
educational and career goals.
• Scholarships
• MCC Emergency Assistance

AT A

 APPLICANTS 

2,073
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

Investing in programs that lead 
to living wage career pathways 
will uplift the community and  
make economic prosperity 
accessible to all.
• Finger Lakes Workforce

Development Center
• Targeted support for optics,

health care, and skilled trades

INNOVATIVE PROGRAMS & SPACES
Funding to develop data-
informed pilot projects and 
modernize classrooms and labs 
will allow MCC to remain on  
the cutting edge of academics 
and workforce training.
• Naming opportunities
• Faculty grants program

SUSTAINABILITY
Increasing available  
resources ensures that the 
MCC Foundation will continue 
to be responsive to the College’s 
most pressing needs.
• Endowed Impact Fund
• Endowed Department

& Program Chairs

 APPLICANTS 

1,302
 APPLICANTS  

771

28%

32%

21%

HIGH-PERFORMER
IN ALL CATEGORIES AMONG 
SUNY 2-YEAR INSTITUTIONS*
*SOURCE OF RANKINGS DATA IS 

THE 2021-2022 CASE VSE SURVEY

MONROE COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE FOUNDATION#1TUITION

FEES

BOOKS

ROOM & BOARD

PERSONAL

TRANSPORTATION

$4,756

$1,148

$1,200

$10,000

$1,200

$1,500

$19,804

$4,756

$1,148

$1,200

$4,400

$1,200

$1,500

$14,204

LIVING  
AT HOME

STUDENT EXPENSES
LIVING AWAY 
FROM HOME

$2,553
STUDENT GAP

- $11.651
TAP & PELL GRANTS (AVG) 

$8,153
STUDENT GAP

- $11.651
TAP & PELL GRANTS (AVG) 

IN THE LAST 10 YEARS,
  THE MCC  
  FOUNDATION    
  HAS AWARDED 
  MORE THAN 

$11.5M
IN STUDENT SCHOLARSHIPS.

THE MCC FOUNDATION  
AWARDS AN AVERAGE OF  
$1.3M IN SCHOLARSHIPS  

ANNUALLY

72%  

ARE NEED-BASED

 $1,500  

AVERAGE
SCHOLARSHIP 
AWARD  
AMOUNT

22%
INCREASE SINCE  

2013-2014

Total Expenses


